December Monthly Changes in School Service

Date

12/20/2016

12/20/2016

12/20/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/21/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016

12/22/2016
12/22/2016

12/22/2016
12/22/2016

12/23-1/6/17

School

Dublin High

Foothill High

Amador Valley High

Dublin High

Foothill High

Amador Valley High

Dublin High

Foothill High
Amador Valley High
Wells Middle

Fallon Middle
Hart Middle

Harvest Park Middle
Pleasanton Middle

All Schools

Reason

Minimum Day Dismissal: Finals Week

Minimum Day Dismissal: Finals Week

Minimum Day Dismissal: Finals Week
Minimum Day Dismissal: Finals Week

Minimum Day Dismissal: Finals Week

Minimum Day Dismissal: Finals Week
Minimum Day Dismissal: Finals Week

Minimum Day Dismissal: Finals Week

Minimum Day Dismissal: Finals Week
End of 2nd Quarter: Minimum Day Dismissal

End of 2nd Quarter: Minimum Day Dismissal
End of First Semester: Minimum Day Dismissal

Minimum Day Dismissal
Minimum Day Dismissal

Winter Break: NO SCHOOL

Times
AM

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

9:10

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:35

8:35
8:40

8:35
8:35

Bell

PM
12:20

12:15

12:15

12:20

12:15

13:25

12:20

12:15

12:15

12:30

12:30
12:39

12:36
12:36

Adjustment

The afternoon 501 buses will depart DHS at 12:32pm
The afternoon 502 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
The afternoon 504 buses will depart DHS at 12:32pm
An extra 503 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm

The afternoon 602 and 604 buses will depart FHS at
12:27pm

The afternoon 605 and 611 buses will depart AVHS at
12:27pm

The afternoon 501 buses will depart DHS at 12:32pm
The afternoon 502 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
The afternoon 504 buses will depart DHS at 12:32pm
An extra 503 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm

The afternoon 602 and 604 buses will depart FHS at
12:27pm

The afternoon 605 and 611 buses will depart AVHS at
1:37pm

The afternoon 501 buses will depart DHS at 12:32pm
The afternoon 502 bus will depart DHS at 12:32pm
The afternoon 504 buses will depart DHS at 12:32pm
The afternoon 602 and 604 buses will depart FHS at
12:27pm

The afternoon 605 and 611 buses will depart AVHS at
12:27pm

An extra 503 bus will depart WMS at 12:42pm

An extra Route 2 bus will depart FMS at 12:42pm
The 603 bus will depart HMS at 12:51pm

The 607 bus will depart HMS at 12:51pm

The 609 bus will depart HMS at 12:51pm

The 610 bus will depart HMS at 12:51pm

The 608 bus will depart HPMS at 12:48pm

The 601 buses will depart PMS at 12:57pm

The 608 bus will depart HPMS at 12:48pm

No School Service




